27/03/2013
54th NATIONAL INTER-SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Pos Tag No. Name Sex School Division Timing

001 6228 Isabelle Wang River Valley High School C GIRLS 00:17:32.30
002 6057 Joyceleen Yap Yin X Cedar Girls' Secondary School C GIRLS 00:17:39.44
003 6070 Alicia Tung Rui Ling Crescent Girls' School C GIRLS 00:17:52.91
004 6249 Cate Callon SJI International School C GIRLS 00:18:01.00
005 6080 Wong Si Min Levyn Dunman High School C GIRLS 00:18:01.16
006 6248 Leah Fahy SJI International School C GIRLS 00:18:04.47
007 6176 Keh Chin Yip North Vista Secondary School C GIRLS 00:18:08.32
008 6142 Rayshall Yeoh Manx Methodist Girls' School (Secondary) C GIRLS 00:18:13.57
009 6009 Celine Ng Bukit Batok Secondary School C GIRLS 00:18:17.37
010 6108 Alexandra Louise W CHIJ Secondary (Toa Payoh) C GIRLS 00:18:22.06

011 6145 Lim Jie En Jemima
012 6144 Corrie Jireh Teo

Methodist Girls' School (Secondary) C GIRLS 00:18:25.36
Methodist Girls' School (Secondary) C GIRLS 00:18:27.36

013 6247 Talisa Wilson SJI International School C GIRLS 00:18:29.24
014 6293 Goh Shao Ping Chai Woodlands Secondary School C GIRLS 00:18:29.42
015 6061 Lim Su Ann Cedar Girls' Secondary School C GIRLS 00:18:30.28
016 6018 Lynn Kwek Yi Ting Bendemeer Secondary School C GIRLS 00:18:32.95
017 6261 Ng Shilin CHIJ St. Nicholas Girls' School C GIRLS 00:18:34.74

018 6224 Felyn Toh Le Chun
019 6226 Claire Tan Jing-wen

Raffles Girls' School (Secondary) C GIRLS 00:18:38.00
Raffles Girls' School (Secondary) C GIRLS 00:18:38.47

020 6265 Nurul Akhira Bte Zak Singapore Sports School C GIRLS 00:18:38.67
021 6227 Amanda Lok Qi Ying Raffles Girls' School (Secondary) C GIRLS 00:18:40.02
022 6264 Loy Catherine Ki-yin CHIJ St. Nicholas Girls' School C GIRLS 00:18:43.45
023 6062 Haney Khairunnisa E Cedar Girls' Secondary School C GIRLS 00:18:46.13
024 6046 Charmaine Chew Chung Cheng High School (Main) C GIRLS 00:18:52.14
025 6056 Khoo Xin Hui Cedar Girls' Secondary School C GIRLS 00:18:54.04
026 6107 Lettitia Jules Quek CHIJ Secondary (Toa Payoh) C GIRLS 00:18:57.68

027 6147 Laura Ann Bull
028 6148 Nebula Tasnim Choy

Methodist Girls' School (Secondary) C GIRLS 00:19:01.09
Methodist Girls' School (Secondary) C GIRLS 00:19:02.72

029 6112 Amirah Aljunied CHIJ Secondary (Toa Payoh) C GIRLS 00:19:03.81
030 6059 Ouyang Shuilin Shirl Cedar Girls' Secondary School C GIRLS 00:19:05.41
031 6149 Christy Wu Kui Methodist Girls' School (Secondary) C GIRLS 00:19:07.00
032 6234 Lim Jia Ying River Valley High School C GIRLS 00:19:07.25
033 6067 Amanda Tan Crescent Girls' School C GIRLS 00:19:08.84
034 6126 Nur Shahirah Bte Mc Jurong Secondary School C GIRLS 00:19:14.60
035 6124 LooYiTian Jurong Secondary School C GIRLS 00:19:16.38
036 6221 Khin Yadanar Oo Raffles Girls' School (Secondary) C GIRLS 00:19:17.51
037 6268 Addeen ldzni Imran Singapore Sports School C GIRLS 00:19:18.66
038 6210 Jiang Mao Xin Queensway Secondary School C GIRLS 00:19:20.92

039 6045 Guan Ming Xia
040 6255 Calida Kengadharan

Chung Cheng High School (Main) C GIRLS 00:19:27.16
St. Margaret's Secondary School C GIRLS 00:19:32.42

M T M M M T T M T T T T TTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTT™TTTTT T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

041 6110 Charlotte Leong Soc CHIJ Secondary (Toa Payoh) C GIRLS 00:19:35.37
042 6001 Agilah Ufairah Bte M Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School C GIRLS 00:19:36.61
043 6125 NgYei Wan Jurong Secondary School C GIRLS 00:19:44.84
044 6277 Goh Li-yan, Jessica CHIJ St. Theresa's Convent C GIRLS 00:19:51.15
045 6101 Nuraisyah Roslani Guangyang Secondary School C GIRLS 00:19:51.32
046 6097 Lee Fu Gui Demi Gan Eng Seng School C GIRLS 00:19:52.17
047 6129 Sammi Cher Yi Shar Jurong Secondary School C GIRLS 00:19:56.90
048 6263 Loh Jing Wen CHIJ St. Nicholas Girls' School C GIRLS 00:19:57.88
049 6260 Tang Shi Hui CHIJ St. Nicholas Girls' School C GIRLS 00:20:00.74



Pos Tag No. Name

050 6229 Soh Jin Chun

051 6188 Goble Emika Sophie
052 6189 Chloe Hoo Min Yi
053 6007 Alicia Lau

054 6060 Tan Minh Harn Andr
055 6164 Lim HuiYing

056 6257 Esyn Yeoh Ee Xin
057 6105 Tan Mariviv

058 6214 Lim Si Xuan Gwendt
059 6073 Toh Yan Ling

060 6066 Chan Jing Xuan

061 6123 Samantha Chin Yi E
062 6074 P Dharshana Naidu
063 6178 Nurafina Bte Anwar
064 6211 Tan Anja

065 6011 Subuhana

066 6162 Shervon Low

067 6095 Tan Kai Li

068 6213 Divya K Rajendran
069 6091 Lin Maiozi

070 6205 Lee Qian Yu, Daving
071 6160 Wint Shwe Sin

072 6077 Nadia Hazigah Bte S
073 6208 Teo Xin Yan

074 6232 Wang Hao Ya

075 6022 Sng Ying Zhen, Isab
076 6044 Ng JingYi

077 6047 Hannah Wong Ann'!
078 6235 Hana Yeow Qi Yan
079 6225 Vanessa Chuang Zh
080 6201 Goh Jing Yi, Chrysta
081 6259 Koh Jo Vin

082 6280 Chloe Lee

083 6230 Vanessa Tan SingY
084 6222 Valerie Chuang Zhel
085 6279 Ong Wueng Ling
086 6075 Loh Jia Ying Whitne
087 6245 Hope Ogden

088 6269 Dzuraida Nur Aina Z
089 6012 Nur Syaza Insyirahbt
090 6109 Sarah Anna Tay Syn
091 6281 Nathania Devina Chi
092 6216 Chiw JiaYi

093 6093 Fok Zhi Doh

094 6111 Lim Si Hui

095 6244 Rachel Lau Shu-en
096 6306 Michelle Chin Jia Qi
097 6021 Shoo Gek Peng Dor:
098 6079 Leo Ke Ying Karine
099 6158 Sim ShiLing

100 6278 Yeo HuiYing

101 6282 Goe De Qi Celine
102 6103 Kylie Low

103 6052 Nur Faigah Bte Muh:
104 6076 Shernyce Ariel Goh

Sex
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School

River Valley High School

Outram Secondary School
Outram Secondary School
Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School
Cedar Girls' Secondary School
Nan Hua High School

CHIJ St. Nicholas Girls' School
Guangyang Secondary School
Queensway Secondary School
Commonwealth Secondary School
Crescent Girls' School

Jurong Secondary School
Commonwealth Secondary School
North View Secondary School
Queensway Secondary School
Bukit Batok Secondary School
Nan Hua High School

Gan Eng Seng School
Queensway Secondary School
Gan Eng Seng School

Paya Lebar Methodist Girls' Seconda

Nan Hua High School
Commonwealth Secondary School
Queensway Secondary School
River Valley High School
Bendemeer Secondary School
Chung Cheng High School (Main)
Chung Cheng High School (Main)
River Valley High School

Raffles Girls' School (Secondary)

Paya Lebar Methodist Girls' Seconda

CHIJ St. Nicholas Girls' School
CHIJ St. Theresa's Convent
River Valley High School
Raffles Girls' School (Secondary)
CHIJ St. Theresa's Convent
Commonwealth Secondary School
SJI International School
Singapore Sports School

Bukit Batok Secondary School
CHIJ Secondary (Toa Payoh)
CHIJ St. Theresa's Convent
Queenstown Secondary School
Gan Eng Seng School

CHIJ Secondary (Toa Payoh)
SJI International School

Yusof Ishak Secondary School
Bendemeer Secondary School
Dunman High School

Nan Hua High School

CHIJ St. Theresa's Convent
CHIJ St. Theresa's Convent
Guangyang Secondary School

Changkat Changi Secondary School

Commonwealth Secondary School

Division
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS

Timing

00:20:05.53
00:20:06.20
00:20:11.55
00:20:11.84
00:20:12.17
00:20:17.51
00:20:18.93
00:20:21.15
00:20:21.17
00:20:23.83
00:20:24.48
00:20:29.36
00:20:31.53
00:20:34.83
00:20:35.29
00:20:35.47
00:20:36.16
00:20:39.75
00:20:40.19
00:20:40.73
00:20:42.17
00:20:42.78
00:20:43.82
00:20:44.24
00:20:46.64
00:20:47.58
00:20:48.52
00:20:48.73
00:20:49.45
00:20:51.87
00:20:54.31
00:20:55.37
00:20:55.54
00:20:58.74
00:20:59.69
00:20:59.75
00:21:03.95
00:21:04.70
00:21:05.86
00:21:05.96
00:21:06.01
00:21:06.30
00:21:07.19
00:21:07.58
00:21:08.20
00:21:15.86
00:21:18.51
00:21:20.69
00:21:27.36
00:21:30.05
00:21:31.87
00:21:32.24
00:21:34.35
00:21:34.84
00:21:36.52



Pos Tag No. Name

105 6003 Putri Nur Diyanah Bt
106 6119 Alsyifa Huthami Bte
107 6042 Tan Yue Ying

108 6048 Yuen Choi Sum Jes:
109 6199 Soh Yue Xuan

110 6064 Casie Chow Kay Jer
111 6239 Georgia Lim Min Hai
112 6198 Ng Shu Xian, Charin
113 6019 Chua Yi Xuan, Shan
114 6297 lzzah Batrisyia Bte R
115 6180 Siti Aishah Bte Saifu
116 6005 Nur Zawanah Bte Ar
117 6307 Sulaksha D/O Puga:
118 6083 Tan Li Hui

119 6237 Petra Lim Yiqi

120 6015 Low Qing Ning

121 6251 Grace Ong En-ning
122 6217 Valerie Goh Sze Yi
123 6163 Cheo Tze Yin

124 6291 Foo FungYi

125 6096 Tan Xin Yu Jasmine
126 6194 Ong Wei Ting Perlin
127 6161 Lee Tze Yu Bernice
128 6175 Joey Er Jia Ann

129 6200 Goh Jia Yu

130 6099 Rubia Ana Erica Mat
131 6186 Rena Teo

132 6203 Goh Jing Yi, Grace ¥
133 6117 Ng Wei Ting

134 6206 Jaslynn Tay Yi Shua
135 6090 Lim Sji Jie

136 6130 Syafigah

137 6014 Nicole Su Rui Xue
138 6016 ZoeylLee J1 Ho

139 6254 NgJiYing June

140 6238 Neo Shao Ying

141 6204 Ong SiYing

142 6304 Yeo Kar Min Kelyn
143 6241 Chua Jia Ying Japhr
144 6069 Allison Ting Kah Yar
145 6098 Imroatus Shalihah
146 6215 Kang Qi Min

147 6252 Tiffani Tong Pei Zhe
148 6139 Goh Sin Tian

149 6300 Shannon Pang Wei |
150 6032 K Kanimozhi

151 6041 Chee Ching lian Che
152 6196 Wong Jing Yi Joanni
153 6266 Nur Adibah Bte Rosl
154 6168 Nur Nabella Fitri Bte
155 6039 Urania Koh Yu Qi
156 6179 Tang Shi Qing

157 6036 Chua Bi Qi Michelle
158 6043 Ling Ling

159 6023 Chiew Shu Qing

Sex

M T M M M T T M T T T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT™T T T T T T T T ™T™T T T T T T T

School

Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School
Hua Yi Secondary School

Chung Cheng High School (Main)

Changkat Changi Secondary School

Punggol Secondary School
Crescent Girls' School

CHIJ St. Joseph's Convent
Punggol Secondary School
Bendemeer Secondary School
Woodlands Secondary School
North View Secondary School
Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School
Chong Boon Secondary School
Dunman High School

CHIJ St. Joseph's Convent

Bukit Batok Secondary School
St. Margaret's Secondary School
Queenstown Secondary School
Nan Hua High School
Woodlands Secondary School
Gan Eng Seng School

Punggol Secondary School

Nan Hua High School

North Vista Secondary School

Paya Lebar Methodist Girls' Seconda

Guangyang Secondary School
Outram Secondary School

Paya Lebar Methodist Girls' Seconda

Hua Yi Secondary School

Paya Lebar Methodist Girls' Seconda

Fuchun Secondary School
Junyuan Secondary School
Bukit Batok Secondary School
Bukit Batok Secondary School
St. Margaret's Secondary School
CHIJ St. Joseph's Convent

Paya Lebar Methodist Girls' Seconda

Yusof Ishak Secondary School
CHIJ St. Joseph's Convent
Crescent Girls' School

Gan Eng Seng School
Queenstown Secondary School
St. Margaret's Secondary School
Mayflower Secondary School
Yusof Ishak Secondary School
Bukit View Secondary School
Chong Boon Secondary School
Punggol Secondary School
Singapore Sports School
Northlight School

Chong Boon Secondary School
North View Secondary School
Chong Boon Secondary School
Chung Cheng High School (Main)
Bendemeer Secondary School

Division
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS

Timing

00:21:37.37
00:21:37.64
00:21:39.38
00:21:40.47
00:21:45.25
00:21:46.28
00:21:49.61
00:21:49.67
00:21:53.28
00:21:54.50
00:21:56.00
00:21:57.93
00:21:57.99
00:21:58.29
00:22:00.03
00:22:00.10
00:22:01.65
00:22:03.08
00:22:07.73
00:22:08.01
00:22:08.31
00:22:08.42
00:22:12.55
00:22:13.24
00:22:24.70
00:22:26.10
00:22:27.18
00:22:27.28
00:22:32.13
00:22:32.83
00:22:43.88
00:22:46.49
00:22:49.52
00:22:52.23
00:22:53.46
00:22:55.29
00:22:58.41
00:22:58.54
00:22:59.14
00:22:59.96
00:23:00.51
00:23:01.73
00:23:02.27
00:23:02.92
00:23:03.05
00:23:05.86
00:23:06.35
00:23:07.01
00:23:07.26
00:23:12.05
00:23:16.64
00:23:25.63
00:23:25.71
00:23:32.51
00:23:33.95



Pos Tag No. Name

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

6038
6017
6026
6081
6082
6289
6212
6118
6177
6219
6274
6088
6292
6243
6287
6184
6133
6120
6114
6102
6116
6172
6100
6050
6181
6089
6078
6065
6270
6302
6004
6087
6072
6250
6305
6055
6037
6030
6171
6122
6275
6236
6256
6296
6051
6028
6025
6174
6029
6187
6084
6191
6156
6290
6197

Agnes Ng Hui Gek
Chng Shan Min, Bev
Tan Si Lin

Chai Yinn

Liew Yunhe Trina
Sharifah Ulfah Zhatu
Cheong Fong Teng*
Nurhasleen Ferlyani
Ang Rayna

Chow Jing Wen Ash
Lorraine Keow Jingw
Sabrina Bte Shiraz
Nur Amyra Syafiqgal
Nur Sophie-anne Lin
Nor Qumairah Bte M
Alcantara Lorenza Jq
Brinda

Calester Kang Kha F
Lee Wan Wen
Courtney Elizabeth 1
Ng Lin Hui
Rashidah Fat'ha She
Yee Sze Wing Sabril
Megan Isabelle De E
Gabrielle How Ying «
Nur Aryani Bte Naze
Koh Ming Yi

Cheow Sue-jane
Leona Chong Zi Xua
Qurratu'aini Bte Moh
Emma Oh

Amirah Fadhlin Bte /
Syairah Hannah Bte
Kong Cheyenne Nicc
Yeo Yi Ting Christy
Nurisdayanti Bte Jel:
Wong Chai Mei
Jaslyn Lah Pei Lei
Hanifa Neyna Hende
Siow Jian Xin
Thurga Kalaichelvan
Lim Xin Yi

Nurul Huda Bte Amit
Chua Li Yee Kellie
Nurulzhulaiqa Bte St
Ong Shii Yun, Baleri
Maxine Yeo Ke Xin
Jayne Teh Qiao Er
Norfarhana Bte Md ¢
Lamea

Cleo Sim Sian
Hilary Wong Chu Yi
Vanessa Goh
Aqilah Bte Abu Baka
Chiang Yi Ting

Sex

M T M M M T T M T T T T T T TMTT T T TTTTTTTTTTTT T TTT T T T T T T T T ™M™ T T T T T T

School

Chong Boon Secondary School
Bendemeer Secondary School
Boon Lay Secondary School

Dunman High School
Dunman High School

Unity Secondary School
Queensway Secondary School
Hua Yi Secondary School
North Vista Secondary School
Queenstown Secondary School
School of Science and Technology
Fuchun Secondary School
Woodlands Secondary School
CHIJ St. Joseph's Convent
Unity Secondary School

North View Secondary School
Junyuan Secondary School
Hua Yi Secondary School

Hua Yi Secondary School
Guangyang Secondary School
Hua Yi Secondary School

Northlight School

Guangyang Secondary School
Changkat Changi Secondary School
North View Secondary School
Fuchun Secondary School

Dunman High School

Crescent Girls' School

Singapore Sports School

Yusof Ishak Secondary School
Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School
Fuchun Secondary School
Commonwealth Secondary School
St. Margaret's Secondary School
Yusof Ishak Secondary School
Changkat Changi Secondary School
Chong Boon Secondary School
Boon Lay Secondary School

Northlight School

Jurong Secondary School

School of Science and Technology
CHIJ St. Joseph's Convent

St. Margaret's Secondary School
Woodlands Secondary School
Changkat Changi Secondary School
Boon Lay Secondary School

Boon Lay Secondary School

North Vista Secondary School
Boon Lay Secondary School
Outram Secondary School

Fuchun Secondary School

Outram Secondary School
Northbrooks Secondary School
Unity Secondary School

Punggol Secondary School

Division
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS

Timing

00:23:35.93
00:23:38.76
00:23:47.03
00:23:48.94
00:23:50.11
00:23:50.24
00:23:54.72
00:23:55.04
00:23:59.30
00:24:01.32
00:24:04.92
00:24:07.61
00:24:09.61
00:24:10.20
00:24:10.70
00:24:15.43
00:24:15.73
00:24:16.75
00:24:17.25
00:24:20.68
00:24:21.73
00:24:23.42
00:24:24 .11
00:24:25.67
00:24:32.08
00:24:33.72
00:24:35.94
00:24:37.15
00:24:40.73
00:24:42.60
00:24:51.40
00:25:05.36
00:25:06.30
00:25:10.99
00:25:11.03
00:25:14.94
00:25:19.08
00:25:27.08
00:25:27.73
00:25:29.09
00:25:30.54
00:25:34.72
00:25:40.97
00:25:51.88
00:26:00.92
00:26:05.00
00:26:09.14
00:26:21.31
00:26:26.03
00:26:36.99
00:26:39.80
00:26:43.13
00:26:45.95
00:26:51.26
00:27:26.10



Pos Tag No. Name

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

6153
6141
6034
6195
6286
6035
6272
6190
6294
6033
6154
6085
6027
6006
6169
6166
6303
6140
6138
6150
6152
6054
6049
6271
6273
6086
6155
6284
6288
6167

Lim Rou Sin
Fatimah Bte Moham
Ivy Lee Yi Jie

Rues Lizanna Bte Irr
Melody Chua Han W
Lam Xuan Min, Sher
Xun Kexin

Vivian Ang

Yap Pei Yee

Cheryl Tan Xi Er
Mas Athirah

Nur Atigah Bte Abdu
Sam Hui Yi

Mastura Bte Abdul L
Nur Hafizah Binte Mi
Oh Jing Yi

Chee Jia Min Nicole
Tan Jie Min

Jane Jeffrey

Lee Chia Wen

Pearl Tan

Nur Syarah Tasnim |
Alycia Ang Li Ying
Puteri Nur Huda Bte
Ivey Erika Armani Bt
Lynette Tan Yue Tor
Ng Hui Lin

Soong Li Ting Crystz
Nur Izzati Bte Mohd .
Nurul Anisah Binte M

Sex

M T M M M T T M T T T T T T T T T MM T T T T T T T

School

Northbrooks Secondary School
Mayflower Secondary School

Bukit View Secondary School
Punggol Secondary School

Unity Secondary School

Bukit View Secondary School
School of Science and Technology
Outram Secondary School
Woodlands Secondary School
Bukit View Secondary School
Northbrooks Secondary School
Fuchun Secondary School

Boon Lay Secondary School
Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School
Northlight School

Northlight School

Yusof Ishak Secondary School
Mayflower Secondary School
Mayflower Secondary School
Northbrooks Secondary School
Northbrooks Secondary School
Changkat Changi Secondary School
Changkat Changi Secondary School
School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology
Fuchun Secondary School
Northbrooks Secondary School
Unity Secondary School

Unity Secondary School

Northlight School

Division
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS
C GIRLS

Timing

00:27:43.83
00:27:46.34
00:27:56.59
00:27:57.07
00:28:01.46
00:28:11.15
00:28:11.24
00:28:14.95
00:28:18.38
00:28:22.00
00:28:30.97
00:28:33.52
00:28:57.93
00:29:11.65
00:29:17.55
00:29:17.64
00:29:25.00
00:29:25.90
00:29:28.54
00:29:38.62
00:29:45.79
00:29:52.79
00:29:55.03
00:30:20.15
00:30:21.14
00:30:55.42
00:31:07.82
00:31:55.15
00:31:55.30
00:33:11.89



